1
Perth Retail Price List. March 2023
-
All prices noted are ex yard/pick up. Delivery charges will be priced on application.
Please note: SQM = Square metre // LM = Linear metre // POA = Price on Application
Perth
Retail Price List
Blocks, Retaining Walls, Natural Stone,

Corners 610 x 152 x 35 mm 384 4.4 $113.85 $10.25
RandomStone - Alpine, Beech, Coastal, Collie
Straight 600 x 200 x 30-37 mm 112 9.1 7.1 $136.85 $16.43
Corners 300 x 200 x 30-37mm 224 16.66 4.1 $136.85 $8.24
6
Perth Retail Price List. March 2023
-
Perth Retail Price List. March 2023
-
All prices noted are ex yard/pick up. Delivery charges will be priced on application.
Please note: SQM = Square metre // LM = Linear metre // POA = Price on Application
Natural Limestone Blocks from UrbanStone
Product / Colours Size L x W x H Product Code Weight Per Unit Number Per Pallet Per Unit
Carabooda Quarry Cut - Limestone
Standard Unit 1000 x 350 x 350 mm CB1000350350QC1 182 8 $28.92
Standard Unit 500 x 350 x 350 mm CB500350350QC1 91 18 $20.47
Standard Unit 500 x 350 x 240 mm CB500350240QC1 67 24 $18.05
Standard Unit 500 x 350 x 200 mm CB500350200QC1 53 30 $17.03
Standard Unit 500 x 350 x 150 mm CB500350150QC1 41 36 $16.84
Moore River Quarry Cut - Limestone
Standard Unit 1000 x 350 x 350 mm MB1000350350QC1 182 8 $33.75
Standard Unit 500 x 350 x 350 mm MB500350350QC1 91 18 $22.34
Standard Unit 500 x 350 x 240 mm MB500350240QC1 67 24 $21.13
Standard Unit 500 x 350 x 200 mm MB500350200QC1 53 30 $19.32
Standard Unit 500 x 350 x 150 mm MB500350150QC1 41 36 $18.05
Carabooda Diamond Cut - Limestone
Standard Unit 500 x 245 x 100 mm CB500245100DC1 13 100 $18.02
Standard Unit 500 x 332 x 165 mm CB500332165DC1 40 36 $28.07
Standard Unit 500 x 332 x 100 mm CB500332100DC1 27 50 $25.27
Standard Unit 500 x 245 x 165 mm CB500245165DC1 34 48 $25.27
Standard Unit 500 x 159 x 100 mm CB500159100DC1 22 68 $14.40
Standard Unit 500 x 117 x 100 mm CB500117100DC1 11 136 $12.59
Moore River Diamond Cut - Limestone
Standard Unit 500 x 245 x 100 mm MB500245100DC1 13 100 $25.27
Standard Unit 500 x 332 x 165 mm MB500332165DC1 40 36 $31.70
Standard Unit 500 x 332 x 100 mm MB500332100DC1 27 50 $28.98
Standard Unit 500 x 245 x 165 mm MB500245165DC1 34 48 $25.54
Standard Unit 500 x 159 x 100 mm MB500159100DC1 13 100 $14.67
Standard Unit 500 x 117 x 100 mm MB500117100DC1 11 91 $14.40
Engineered Limestone Blocks from UrbanStone
Product / Colours Size
(W x L x H)
Product Code Approx Weight (kg)

Wallstone 24 - Plain 500 x 350 x 240 mm WAL503524PC 84 24 $14.94
Wallstone 24 - Bevelled 500 x 350 x 240 mm WAL503524BC 84 24 $14.94
Wallstone Split - Plain 500 x 165 x 245 mm WAL501624PC 37 48 $10.51
Wallstone Split - Bevelled 500 x 165 x 245 mm WAL501624BC 37 48 $10.51
Wallstone 20 - Plain 500 x 350 x 200 mm WAL503520PC 65 30 $12.96
Wallstone 20 - Bevelled 500 x 350 x 200 mm WAL503520BC 65 30 $12.96
Wallstone 19 - Plain 500 x 245 x 190 mm WAL502419PC 45 40 $12.10
Wallstone 19 - Bevelled 500 x 245 x 190 mm WAL502419BC 45 40 $12.10
Wallstone Jnr - Plan 400 x 300 x 190 mm WAL403019PC 45 36 $11.84
Wallstone Jnr - Bevelled 400 x 300 x 190 mm WAL403019BC 45 36 $11.84
Pier Caps
Pier Caps 380 - Plain 380 x 380 x 100 mm PIED38310LS 25 20 $74.79
Pier Caps 440 - Plain 440 x 440 x 100 mm PIED444410LS 38 20 $84.18
Pier Cap 560 - Plain 560 x 560 x 100 mm PIED565610LS 50 20 $92.56
Bullnose
Bullnose 150mm Single Sided 500 x 150 x 50 mm BND501550SSLS 7 144 $22.14
Bullnose 195 mm Single Sided 500 x 195 x 50 mm BND501950SSLS 9 120 $23.14
Bullnose 240 mm Single Sided 500 x 240 x 50 mm BND502450SSLS 11 96 $23.14
Bullnose 300 mm Single Sided 500 x 300 x 50 mm BND503050SSLS 15 72 $25.06
Bullnose 340 mm Single Sided 500 x 340 x 50 mm BND 503450SSLS 16 72 $25.06
Bullnose 150 mm Double Sided 500 x 150 x 50 mm BND501550DSLS 7 144 $25.06
Bullnose 195 mm Double Sided 500 x 195 x 50 mm BND501950DSLS 9 120 $25.06
Bullnose 240 mm Double Sided 500 x 240 x 50 mm BND502450DSLS 11 96 $25.06
Bullnose 300 mm Double Sided 500 x 300 x 50 mm BND503050DSLS 15 72 $27.11
Bullnose 340 mm Double Sided 500 x 340 x 50 mm BND503450DSLS 16 72 $27.11
Carabooda Reconstituted Limestone Blocks from UrbanStone
Product / Colours Size
(W x L x H)
Product Code Approx Weight (kg)
Number
Per Pallet
Per Unit
Carabooda - Plain - Reconstituted Limestone
Cream Standard Unit - Plain 1000 x 350 x 350 mm CBR1000350350CP 220 8 $24.18
Cream Standard Unit - Plain 1000 x 350 x 240 mm CBR1000350240CP 150 12 $22.63
Cream Standard Unit - Plain 1000 x 350 x 165 mm CBR1000350165CP 105 12 $21.49
Cream Standard Unit - Plain 500 x 350 x 350 mm CBR500350350CP 110 18 $17.09
Cream Standard Unit - Bevelled 1000 x 350 x 350 mm CBR1000350350CB 220 8 $24.18
Cream Standard Unit - Bevelled 1000 x 350 x 240 mm CBR1000350240CB 150 12 $22.63
Cream Standard Unit - Bevelled 1000 x 350 x 165 mm CBR1000350165CB 105 12 $21.49
Cream Standard Unit - Bevelled 500 x 350 x 350 mm CBR500350350CB 110 18 $17.09
Grey Standard Unit - Plain 1000 x 350 x 350 mm CBR1000350350GP 220 8 $18.80
Grey Standard Unit - Plain 1000 x 350 x 240 mm CBR1000350240GP 150 12 $16.93
Grey Standard Unit - Plain 1000 x 350 x 165 mm CBR1000350165GP 105 12 $15.63
Grey Standard Unit - Plain 500 x 350 x 350 mm CBR500350350GP 110 18 $13.35
Natural Earth Standard Unit - Plain 1000 x 350 x 350 mm CBR1000350350GP 220 8 $36.39
Natural Earth Standard Unit - Plain 1000 x 350 x 240 mm CBR1000350240GP 150 12 $31.75
Natural Earth Standard Unit - Plain 1000 x 350 x 165 mm CBR1000350165GP 105 12 $25.56
Natural Earth Standard Unit - Plain 500 x 350 x 350 mm CBR500350350GP 110 18 $22.14